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Botswana Bureau of Standards 

RC/CS/P02/A01 Issue No.5 

List of Designated Agencies 

Designated Inspection Agencies 

Organization Address Details Contact person 

Bureau Veritas 

FRANCE 

8TH Floor Causeway Building,  
Corner 3rd Street/Central Avenue. 
Harare - Zimbabwe  
Tel. +263 (4) 726 011 Ext 2073  

+263(4) 707 548 Ext 2073
Website:  www.bureauveritas.com/gsit 

Tendai Jeremiah Malunga 

Cell +263 772 596 570 
Email: tendai.malunga@bureauveritas.com 

  communications@bureauveritas.com 

China Certification & Inspection 
Group Inspection Co., Ltd 

CHINA 

Sanyuan Building, 18#, 
Xibahe, Dongli, 
Chaoyang District 
Beijing, P.R., China 
Tel: (86) 10-84603076 
Fax: (86) 10-84603727 
Website: www.ccic.com 

Fancy Zhao Fangxin 
Email: zhaofangxin@ccic.com 
Tel: +86-10-84603036    
Cell: (86)150-1139-4886    

Intertek Group PLC 

ENGLAND 

Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street,  
Brentwood Essex, CM15 5NQ, England 
Tel. +44 (0) 1277 223 400  
Fax. +44 (0) 1277 220 296  
Website: www.intertek.com 

Deon Kok 
E-mail deon.kok@intertek.com
Tel. +2711 914 4044 Cell: +27 64 880 4765
Biancka Rudman: Cell: +27 084 302 4007
Direct    +27 10 500 9821 Ext 7001017
Email: biancka.rudman@intertek.com

TUV Rheinland 
Aktiengesellschaft 

GERMANY 

TÜV Rheinland Middle East FZE 
Building 4EA, Office 401  
Dubai Airport Free Zone 
P. O. Box 293542, United Arab Emirates 
Tel.  +971 4 233 9038 
Fax  +971 4 204 5320 
Website: www.tuv.com/me 

Valerie Wagner 
Head of Strategic Projects 
Mob: 00971561752928 
Email: valerie.wagner@uae.tuv.com 

World Standardization 
Certification & Testing Group 
Co., Ltd 

CHINA 

Building A-B, Baoshi Science & 
Technology Park, Baoshi Road, Tangtou, 
Shiyan, Bao’an District, Shenzhen, 
Guangdong – China 
Website: www.wsct-cert.com  

Sara Refaai  
Mobile: +86-18126238017 /+86 18818695633 
sara@wsct-cert.com ;  

Sunchine Quality Control 
Technology Service Co., Ltd 

CHINA 

Room 1106, Block B, Longxi Building, 
No.60 Yunlongshan Road, Jianye 
District, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China 
Tel: 0086-25-6809 3658 
Fax: 0086-25-68093678 
Website: www.sunchineinspection.com 

Daisy Zhu 
Tel:   +86-25-68093669 
Mob:   +86-18913364908 
Email: daisy.zhu@sunchineconsulting.com.cn 
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South African Bureau of 
Standards 

1 Dr Lategan Road, Groenkloof 
Private Bag X191  
Pretoria 
Tel: +27 12 428 7911 
Fax: +27 12 428 5043 

Website: www.sabs.co.za 

Mohau Pita 
Tel: +27 12 4286740  
Email:  mohau.pita@sabs.co.za 

APPLUS 

SPAIN 

Applus (Shanghai) Quality Inspection 
Co. Ltd  
Building 23, 3999 Xiupu Rd, Pudong 
New District  
Shanghai 201315,  China 
Website: www.applus.com  

Paulo Jorge Martins Pereira 
Tel:  +27 16 422 4930 
Mobile: +27 71 670 1160  
Email: paulo.pereira@applus.com 

Designated Testing Agencies 

Organization Address Details Contact person 
ASPIRATA t/a Assurecloud 
(Microbiological and 
chemical Testing of Food 
Products) 

Portion 5, Gazelle Close,  
Corporate Park South  
Midrand 
Tel : +27 12 6850800 
Website: www.aspirata.co.za 

Lebo Molefe 
National Quality Manager 

T +27 12 685 0800  

Email: Lebo.Molefe@assurecloud.co.za 
Perishable Products Export 
Control Board 

(Testing of Chemical 
Parameters in Food Products) 

Centurion Close 
 Block B, 119 Gerhard Street 
 P.O.Box 17485, Lyttelton, 0140 
South Africa 
Tel: +27 12 644 0385 
Fax: +27 12 664 8571 
Website: www.ppecb.com  

Hein Engelbrecht 

Email: HeinE@ppecb.com 

Botswana Meat Commission 
(Testing of Chemical & 
Microbiological Parameters in 
Food, Water, Dairy Products & 
Animal feeds) 

Plot No. 621, Khama 1 Avenue 
P/Bag 4, Lobatse 
Tel: +267 5340000  
Fax: +267 5332228  
Website: https://bmc.bw   

Olga Lepotlako 
Cell: +267  71452799 
Tel: +267 5340480 
Email: olepotlako@bmc.bw 

WCT (Pty) Ltd t/a Test Africa 
(Testing of electrical products) 

CSIR Campus Building 33 Room S167 
Scientia Meiring Naude Road, 
Lynnwood 
P O Box 36335 
Menlopark, Pretoria 

Sarel Mare 
Tel: 002712-3491145 
Email: sarel@testafrica.co.za 
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